
 
February 27, 2013

Klamath County Emergency (9-1-1) 
 

 

Zone Voter 
Count 

1 5913 
2 4866 
3 4982 
4 5018 
5 4733 
6 4794 
7 4437 

Precinct Zone 
1  1 

2  1 

3  1 

4  1 

5  1 

6  3 

7  2 

8  1 

9  1 

10  1 

11  2 

12  3 

13  3 

14  3 

15  3 

16  3 

17  3 

18  2 

19  2 

20  7 

21  6 

22  2 

23  7 

24  7 

25  7 

26  6 

27  6 

28  4 

29  4 

30  5 

31  5 

32  5 

33  5 

34  5 

35  4 

36  4 

37  5 

38  4 

39  4 

40  4 

41  4 

42  4 

43  5 

 

Zone Precincts 

1  1,2,3,4,5,8,9,10 

2  7,11,18,19,22 

3  6,12,13,14,15,16,17 

4  28,29,35,36,38,39,40,41,42

5  30,31,32,33,34,37,43 

6   21,26,27 

7   20,23,24,25 



911District Type

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications

Splits

01.02 01.03 01.04 01.05 01.06 01.07 01.08 01.0901.01 01.10

01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 02.01 02.02 03.01

03.02 03.03 03.04 03.05 03.06 03.07 04.01 04.02 04.03 04.04

04.05 04.06 04.07 05.01 06.01 06.02 06.03 06.04 07.01 07.02

07.03 07.04 07.05 07.06 07.07 07.09 07.10 07.11 07.12 08.01

08.02 08.03 09.01 09.02 09.03 09.04 09.05 09.06 09.07 09.08

09.09 09.10 10.01 10.02 11.01 11.01 Unused 11.02 11.03 11.04 11.05

11.06 11.07 12.01 12.02 12.03 12.04 12.05 12.06 12.07 13.01

13.02 13.03 13.04 13.05 13.06 13.07 13.08 13.09 13.10 13.11

13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.20 13.21

14.01 15.01 15.02 15.03 15.04 15.05 15.06 15.07 15.08 15.09

16.01 17.01 17.02 18.01 18.02 18.03 18.04 18.05 18.06 19.01

20.01 20.03 20.04 20.05 20.06 21.01 21.02 21.03 22.01 22.02

22.03 22.04 23.01 24.01 25.01 25.02 26.01 26.02 26.03 26.04

26.05 26.06 26.07 26.08 27.01 28.01 29.01 29.02 30.01 31.01

32.01 32.02 33.01 34.01 35.01 36.01 37.01 38.01 39.01 40.01

41.02 41.03 41.04 41.05 41.06 42.01 42.02 43.01

Precinct Count Split Count43 168

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

34743 8806 16862 6686 215 2 83 1716 233 65 11 64

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 3:02:35 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 1,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 2,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 3,Klamath 9-1-1
Emergency Communications, Zone 4,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 5,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 6,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 7     Status :  Active
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01.02 01.03 01.04 01.05 01.06 01.07 01.08 01.09 01.10

01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 02.01 02.02 03.01

03.02 03.03 03.04 03.05 03.06 03.07 04.01 04.02 04.03

911 ZoneDistrict Type

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 1

Splits

01.01

04.04

04.05 04.06 04.07 05.01 08.01 08.02 08.03 09.01 09.02 09.03

09.04 09.05 09.06 09.07 09.08 09.09 09.10 10.01 10.02

Precinct Count Split Count8 49

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

5913 1558 2789 1131 37 0 14 329 32 12 1 10

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 2

Splits

07.02 07.03 07.04 07.05 07.06 07.07 07.09 07.1007.01 07.11

07.12 11.01 11.01 Unused 11.02 11.03 11.04 11.05 11.06 11.07 18.01

18.02 18.03 18.04 18.05 18.06 19.01 22.01 22.02 22.03 22.04

Precinct Count Split Count5 30

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

4866 1124 2467 940 35 0 14 234 26 7 0 19

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 3

Splits

06.02 06.03 06.04 12.01 12.02 12.03 12.04 12.0506.01 12.06

12.07 13.01 13.02 13.03 13.04 13.05 13.06 13.07 13.08 13.09

13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19

13.20 13.21 14.01 15.01 15.02 15.03 15.04 15.05 15.06 15.07

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 3:02:35 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 1,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 2,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 3,Klamath 9-1-1
Emergency Communications, Zone 4,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 5,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 6,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 7     Status :  Active
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15.09 16.01 17.01 17.02

911 ZoneDistrict Type

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 3

Splits

15.08

Precinct Count Split Count7 45

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

4982 920 3027 776 23 0 14 196 17 5 0 4

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 4

Splits

29.01 29.02 35.01 36.01 38.01 39.01 40.01 41.0228.01 41.03

41.04 41.05 41.06 42.01 42.02

Precinct Count Split Count9 15

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

5018 1390 2080 1146 30 1 15 280 47 12 4 13

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 5

Splits

31.01 32.01 32.02 33.01 34.01 37.01 43.0130.01

Precinct Count Split Count7 8

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

4733 1424 2030 914 36 0 9 247 52 14 2 5

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 6

Splits

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 3:02:35 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 1,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 2,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 3,Klamath 9-1-1
Emergency Communications, Zone 4,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 5,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 6,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 7     Status :  Active

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 3



21.02 21.03 26.01 26.02 26.03 26.04 26.05 26.06

911 ZoneDistrict Type

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 6

Splits

21.01 26.07

26.08 27.01

Precinct Count Split Count3 12

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

4794 1210 2483 802 26 0 9 227 27 7 1 2

District Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 7

Splits

20.03 20.04 20.05 20.06 23.01 24.01 25.01 25.0220.01

Precinct Count Split Count4 9

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

4437 1180 1986 977 28 1 8 203 32 8 3 11

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 3:02:35 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 1,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 2,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 3,Klamath 9-1-1
Emergency Communications, Zone 4,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 5,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 6,Klamath 9-1-1 Emergency Communications, Zone 7     Status :  Active
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